
Dr. Thomas E. Zukoski Memorial 5K Run-Walk
August 7th, 2010

9:00AM

RACE DIRECTORS: Rod & Megan Azar

TIMING BY: Doug Toye, Tom Daniels

TOP MALE RUNNERS

Place Name Sex Time Group

1 Matt Chylak M 17:52 15-19

2 Michael Frein M 18:43 15-19

3 Dan Toye M 19:01 20-29

TOP FEMALE RUNNERS

Place Name Sex Time Group

1 Tessa Barrett F 20:09 0-14

2 Kerry Zawadski F 23:31 30-39

3 Jennifer Simmons F 23:45 0-14

TOP MALE WALKERS

Place Name Sex Time Group

1 John Wills M 34:07 Walk

2 William Surridge M 37:14 Walk

3 Warren Acker M 38:48 Walk

TOP FEMALE WALKERS

Place Name Sex Time Group

1 Arianne Slocum F 37:58 Walk

2 Heather Acker F 38:41 Walk

3 Delia Riggi F 40:27 Walk

OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name Sex Time Group

1 Matt Chylak M 17:52 15-19

2 Michael Frein M 18:43 15-19

3 Dan Toye M 19:01 20-29

4 Corey Loman M 19:09 15-19

5 TJ O'Hearn M 19:11 15-19

6 Paul LaBelle M 19:21 15-19

7 Pat Leonard M 19:29 30-39

8 Greg Hilldebrand M 19:47 30-39

9 Patrick O'Donnell M 20:56 15-19

10 Michael Brier M 20:03 15-19

11 Tessa Barrett F 20:09 0-14

12 Reece Ayers M 20:09 15-19

13 Randy White M 20:16 40-49

14 Ed Lipski M 20:19 50-59

15 Doug Alter M 20:49 50-59

16 Austin Martinelli M 21:59 15-19

17 Michael Platt M 21:08 30-39

18 John Miles M 21:10 30-39

19 Nick Andersen M 21:15 15-19
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20 Joshua Parmenter M 21:17 15-19

21 Bill Burke M 21:25 15-19

22 Father Jeff Walsh M 21:51 40-49

23 Roland Gensel M 21:56 60+

24 Brendan O'Donnell M 22:02 15-19

25 John Ryan M 22:06 30-39

26 John Palmieri M 22:18 30-39

27 Paul Keeler M 22:20 30-39

28 Tom Zukoski M 22:20 30-39

29 Rueben King M 22:24 50-59

30 David Kalinowski M 22:27 40-49

31 Doug Wilson M 22:32 20-29

32 Will Cognetti M 23:49 15-19

33 Warren Acker M 23:00 15-19

34 Ivan Johnson M 23:20 15-19

35 Kerry Zawadski F 23:31 30-39

36 Brandon Pieretti M 23:40 30-39

37 Jennifer Simmons F 23:45 0-14

38 Matt Sloem M 24:50 30-39

39 Nikki Kiziroglou F 24:07 30-39

40 Sean McVeigh M 24:20 40-49

41 Ediie Ware M 24:21 30-39

42 Maggie Kosierowski F 24:23 0-14

43 Mike Egan M 24:28 50-59

44 Paul Gibson M 24:30 40-49

45 Matt McLoughlin M 24:33 40-49

46 Rob Robinson M 24:36 30-39

47 Jim Pate M 24:37 Cly

48 Beth Pallman F 24:39 30-39

49 Leonard Burke M 24:50 40-49

50 Samantha Frear F 24:51 0-14

51 Emily Abrahamsen F 25:59 20-29

52 Vince Fedor M 25:04 60+

53 Cassandra Zegarski F 25:05 30-39

54 William Oliver M 25:09 20-29

55 Aiden Drouse M 25:23 0-14

56 Robert Farrell M 25:25 20-29

57 Moriah Peters F 25:34 30-39

58 Hannah Dickinson F 25:36 15-19

59 Richard Novack M 26:54 50-59

60 Jamie Donavan M 26:03 30-39

61 Michelle Jordan F 26:16 40-49

62 David Peters M 26:25 40-49

63 Jennifer Diskin F 26:32 30-39

64 Sarah Millett F 26:43 30-39

65 Anna Kosierowski F 26:44 0-14

66 Alicia Kelly F 27:47 30-39
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67 Jason Lewis M 27:07 30-39

68 Suzanne Peluso F 27:14 20-29

69 Craig Dailey M 27:20 30-39

70 David Solfanelli M 27:36 30-39

71 Craig Pallman M 27:46 30-39

72 Timmy Farrell M 28:51 15-19

73 Tom Simmons M 28:03 40-49

74 Brian Frese M 28:10 20-29

75 Victoria Williams F 28:12 15-19

76 David Hwes M 28:24 30-39

77 Alyssa Griggs F 28:29 15-19

78 Tom Vanaskie M 28:34 50-59

79 Bill Conaboy, Jr. M 28:34 20-29

80 Jordann Conaboy M 28:38 20-29

81 Gregory Molluski M 28:41 20-29

82 Heidi Harrris F 29:51 15-19

83 Bridget McVeigh F 29:11 15-19

84 Stan Malecki M 29:13 40-49

85 Melanie Drewecki F 29:14 20-29

86 Marcia Drause F 29:26 40-49

87 Tim Farrell M 29:43 40-49

88 John Farrell M 29:43 30-39

89 Scott Hunt M 29:46 30-39

90 Lindsay Hunt F 30:46 30-39

91 Katrina Schmaltz F 30:02 20-29

92 Kristi Berardelli F 30:12 30-39

93 Jake Strong M 30:24 0-14

94 Dawn Strong F 30:25 30-39

95 Brenna Malecki F 30:28 15-19

96 Kelsie Grady F 30:33 0-14

97 Abigail Vail F 30:35 15-19

98 Bob Mollusky M 30:44 50-59

99 Mikayla Surridge F 31:56 0-14

100 Kim Murphy F 31:12 30-39

101 Greg Murphy M 31:13 30-39

102 Judy Comerford F 31:42 40-49

103 Stella Novack F 32:43 50-59

104 Ned Abrahamsen M 32:12 50-59

105 Chip Abrahamsen M 32:13 30-39

106 Joshua Boier M 32:13 20-29

107 Bill Conaboy, Sr. M 32:14 50-59

108 Raymond Pieretti M 32:14 Cly

109 Richard Diskin M 32:29 60+

110 Linda Lynett F 32:36 60+

111 Molly Malloy F 32:41 30-39

112 Ryan Syrong M 32:41 0-14

113 Frances Urie F 33:54 50-59
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114 Pat Conaboy M 33:02 50-59

115 Kim Larrabee F 33:31 30-39

116 John Wills M 34:07 Walk

117 Laura Lapolla F 34:29 30-39

118 Sarah O'Brien F 34:35 20-29

119 Tom Horan M 34:35 60+

120 Joe Hart M 34:46 60+

121 Lisa Stevens F 34:46 30-39

122 Bailey Black F 34:53 0-14

123 Mike Murphy M 35:55 60+

124 Kathy Durkin F 35:12 40-49

125 Abigail Miles F 35:44 0-14

126 Greg Frese M 35:53 30-39

127 Christine Tafrow F 36:32 20-29

128 Brenda Miles F 36:33 30-39

129 Leslie Alter F 36:33 20-29

130 Noah Kosierowski M 36:34 0-14

131 Jake Kosierowski M 36:34 0-14

132 Joe Kosierowski M 36:36 Cly

133 Todd Ross M 36:36 30-39

134 Bridget Kosierowski F 36:39 30-39

135 Jennifer Lynett F 36:42 30-39

136 Teri Erickson F 37:42 40-49

137 Steve Erickson M 37:13 50-59

138 Megan Baumann F 37:14 20-29

139 William Surridge M 37:14 Walk

140 Betsy Hart F 37:15 60+

141 Diane Malecki F 37:51 40-49

142 Arianne Slocum F 37:58 Walk

143 Nadia Daily F 38:38 30-39

144 Matt Daily M 38:40 30-39

145 Heather Acker F 38:41 Walk

146 Warren Acker M 38:48 Walk

147 Meredith Osborne F 38:48 20-29

148 Gail Sickles F 39:16 50-59

149 Delia Riggi F 40:27 Walk

150 Casey Welby F 41:13 0-14

151 Tim Welby M 41:14 40-49

152 Ed Jennings M 41:14 60+

153 Bill Sickles M 41:24 Walk

154 Courtney McMonagle F 41:33 0-14

155 Sean McMonagle M 42:20 0-14

156 Lynn Jordan F 42:25 Walk

157 Chris Jordan M 42:45 Walk

158 Sarah Simmons F 42:46 Walk

159 Rose Moroski F 42:56 Walk

160 Katie Martinelli F 43:49 Walk
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161 Emily McLeigh F 43:50 Walk

162 Nick Drouse M 44:16 0-14

163 Mary Jordan F 44:39 Walk

164 Diana Kloss F 45:15 Walk

165 Bill Farrell M 45:16 Walk

166 Grace Farrell F 45:36 Walk

167 Jack Walsh M 45:37 Walk

168 Katie Walsh F 45:37 Walk

169 Judith Fedor F 45:37 Walk

170 Kristen Phillips F 46:43 Walk

171 Kelly Davitt F 46:57 Walk

172 Lynn Keeler F 46:57 30-39

173 Erin Buchanan F 47:15 Walk

174 Kate Byrnes F 47:31 Walk

175 Tom Byrnes M 47:31 Cly

176 Dean Ross M 47:31 Walk

177 Mary Jo Schmaltz F 47:39 Walk

178 Taylor Purcell F 50:42 Walk

179 Stacy Purcell F 50:42 Walk

180 Jack Walsh M 50:54 0-14

181 Katie Zinkham F 50:55 20-29

182 Peter Cognetti M 51:22 Walk

183 Brian Purcell M 51:23 Walk

184 Connor Purcell M 51:27 Walk

185 Purcell F 51:29 Walk

186 Peggy Savitsky M 52:16 Walk

187 Shane Savitsky F 52:17 Walk

188 Deborah Kubicki F 52:19 Walk

189 Marianne Cognetti F 53:06 Walk

190 Maryann Morgan F 53:06 Walk

191 Jade Volchoff F 53:32 Walk

192 Kate Welby F 53:34 Walk

193 Caroline Welby F 53:34 Walk

194 Gretchen Welby F 53:34 Walk

195 Sandie Lemanna F 53:44 Walk

196 Marla Farrell F 53:45 Walk

197 Caroline Farrell M 54:01 Walk

198 Grace Farrell F 54:01 Walk

199 Marlene Mullin F 54:01 Walk

200 Collin McLeigh M 54:02 Walk

201 Lynda McLeigh F 54:12 Walk

202 Catherine Farrell F 55:07 Walk

203 Bill Farrell M 55:07 Walk

204 Daniel Goffredo M 55:08 Walk

205 Anne Goffredo F 55:09 Walk

206 Lois Farrell F 55:10 Walk

207 Dave Zinkham M 55:10 Walk
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208 Mike Zinkham M 55:11 Walk

209 Chris Zinkham M 55:11 Walk

210 Meg Zinkham F 55:19 Walk

211 Julia Farrell F 55:19 Walk

212 Chloe Ross F 55:25 Walk

213 Scott Ross M 55:25 Walk

214 Dave Rafter M 56:14 Walk

215 Andrea Rafter F 57:02 Walk

216 Alesia Ros F 57:02 Walk

217 Tina Babcock F 57:15 Walk

218 Carolyn Beers F 57:16 Walk

219 Kurt Babcock M 57:21 Walk

220 Julie McMonagle F 57:55 Walk

221 Eryn McMonagle F 57:55 Walk

222 Dave Phillips M 57:57 60+

223 Mark Rafter M 58:08 Walk

224 Melissa Oak F 58:09 Walk

225 Dominic Raft M 58:10 Walk

226 Jim McMonagle M 58:18 Walk

227 Maureen Mahoney F 58:18 Walk

228 Kristin Frese F 58:19 Walk

229 Keri Ross F 58:39 Walk

230 Mauve Byrnes F 58:42 Walk

231 Kathy Buchanan F 58:47 Walk

232 Pat Cardoni M 58:47 Walk

233 Joe Cardoni M 59:07 Walk

234 Eileen Haggerty F 59:09 Walk

235 Patty O'Hara F 59:14 Walk

236 Shawn Barrett M 59:14 Walk

237 Kathy Barrett F 59:33 Walk

238 Nolan Barrett M 59:33 Walk

239 Patrick Ryan M 59:59 Walk

240 Maureen Ryan F 59:59 Walk

241 Tommy Ryan M 59:59 Walk

242 Teagan Grubb F 1:00:07 Walk

243 Amy Grubb F 1:00:07 Walk

244 Dennis Dawgert M 1:00:11 Walk

245 Eamann Grubb M 1:04:03 Walk

246 Grace Dawgert F 1:04:04 Walk

247 Jim McVety M 1:04:16 Walk

248 Sarah Dawgert F 1:04:16 Walk

249 Declan Grubb M 1:04:17 Walk

250 Caelen Grubb F 1:04:49 Walk

251 Aine Grubb F 1:05:22 Walk

252 Mary Grace Phillips F 1:05:23 Walk

253 Joe O'Brien M 1:05:23 Walk
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AGE GROUP RESULTS

Female 14 & Under

Place Name Sex Time Group

1 Maggie Kosierowski F 24:23 0-14

2 Samantha Frear F 24:51 0-14

3 Anna Kosierowski F 26:44 0-14

4 Kelsie Grady F 30:33 0-14

5 Mikayla Surridge F 31:56 0-14

6 Bailey Black F 34:53 0-14

7 Abigail Miles F 35:44 0-14

8 Casey Welby F 41:13 0-14

9 Courtney McMonagle F 41:33 0-14

Female 15-19

1 Hannah Dickinson F 25:36 15-19

2 Victoria Williams F 28:12 15-19

3 Alyssa Griggs F 28:29 15-19

4 Heidi Harrris F 29:51 15-19

5 Bridget McVeigh F 29:11 15-19

6 Brenna Malecki F 30:28 15-19

7 Abigail Vail F 30:35 15-19

Female 20-29

1 Emily Abrahamsen F 25:59 20-29

2 Suzanne Peluso F 27:14 20-29

3 Melanie Drewecki F 29:14 20-29

4 Katrina Schmaltz F 30:02 20-29

5 Sarah O'Brien F 34:35 20-29

6 Christine Tafrow F 36:32 20-29

7 Leslie Alter F 36:33 20-29

8 Megan Baumann F 37:14 20-29

9 Meredith Osborne F 38:48 20-29

10 Katie Zinkham F 50:55 20-29

Female 30-39

1 Nikki Kiziroglou F 24:07 30-39

2 Beth Pallman F 24:39 30-39

3 Cassandra Zegarski F 25:05 30-39

4 Moriah Peters F 25:34 30-39

5 Jennifer Diskin F 26:32 30-39

6 Sarah Millett F 26:43 30-39

7 Alicia Kelly F 27:47 30-39

8 Lindsay Hunt F 30:46 30-39

9 Kristi Berardelli F 30:12 30-39
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10 Dawn Strong F 30:25 30-39

11 Kim Murphy F 31:12 30-39

12 Molly Malloy F 32:41 30-39

13 Kim Larrabee F 33:31 30-39

14 Laura Lapolla F 34:29 30-39

15 Lisa Stevens F 34:46 30-39

16 Brenda Miles F 36:33 30-39

17 Bridget Kosierowski F 36:39 30-39

18 Jennifer Lynett F 36:42 30-39

19 Nadia Daily F 38:38 30-39

20 Lynn Keeler F 46:57 30-39

Female 40-49

1 Michelle Jordan F 26:16 40-49

2 Marcia Drause F 29:26 40-49

3 Judy Comerford F 31:42 40-49

4 Kathy Durkin F 35:12 40-49

5 Teri Erickson F 37:42 40-49

6 Diane Malecki F 37:51 40-49

Female 50-59

1 Stella Novack F 32:43 50-59

2 Frances Urie F 33:54 50-59

3 Gail Sickles F 39:16 50-59

Female 60+

1 Linda Lynett F 32:36 60+

2 Betsy Hart F 37:15 60+

Female Walk

1 Arianne Slocum F 37:58 Walk

2 Heather Acker F 38:41 Walk

3 Delia Riggi F 40:27 Walk

4 Lynn Jordan F 42:25 Walk

5 Sarah Simmons F 42:46 Walk

6 Rose Moroski F 42:56 Walk

7 Katie Martinelli F 43:49 Walk

8 Emily McLeigh F 43:50 Walk

9 Mary Jordan F 44:39 Walk

10 Diana Kloss F 45:15 Walk

11 Grace Farrell F 45:36 Walk

12 Katie Walsh F 45:37 Walk

13 Judith Fedor F 45:37 Walk

14 Kristen Phillips F 46:43 Walk

15 Kelly Davitt F 46:57 Walk
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16 Erin Buchanan F 47:15 Walk

17 Kate Byrnes F 47:31 Walk

18 Mary Jo Schmaltz F 47:39 Walk

19 Taylor Purcell F 50:42 Walk

20 Stacy Purcell F 50:42 Walk

21 Purcell F 51:29 Walk

22 Shane Savitsky F 52:17 Walk

23 Deborah Kubicki F 52:19 Walk

24 Marianne Cognetti F 53:06 Walk

25 Maryann Morgan F 53:06 Walk

26 Jade Volchoff F 53:32 Walk

27 Kate Welby F 53:34 Walk

28 Caroline Welby F 53:34 Walk

29 Gretchen Welby F 53:34 Walk

30 Sandie Lemanna F 53:44 Walk

31 Marla Farrell F 53:45 Walk

32 Grace Farrell F 54:01 Walk

33 Marlene Mullin F 54:01 Walk

34 Lynda McLeigh F 54:12 Walk

35 Catherine Farrell F 55:07 Walk

36 Anne Goffredo F 55:09 Walk

37 Lois Farrell F 55:10 Walk

38 Meg Zinkham F 55:19 Walk

39 Julia Farrell F 55:19 Walk

40 Chloe Ross F 55:25 Walk

41 Andrea Rafter F 57:02 Walk

42 Alesia Ros F 57:02 Walk

43 Tina Babcock F 57:15 Walk

44 Carolyn Beers F 57:16 Walk

45 Julie McMonagle F 57:55 Walk

46 Eryn McMonagle F 57:55 Walk

47 Melissa Oak F 58:09 Walk

48 Maureen Mahoney F 58:18 Walk

49 Kristin Frese F 58:19 Walk

50 Keri Ross F 58:39 Walk

51 Mauve Byrnes F 58:42 Walk

52 Kathy Buchanan F 58:47 Walk

53 Eileen Haggerty F 59:09 Walk

54 Patty O'Hara F 59:14 Walk

55 Kathy Barrett F 59:33 Walk

56 Maureen Ryan F 59:59 Walk
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57 Teagan Grubb F 1:00:07 Walk

58 Amy Grubb F 1:00:07 Walk

59 Grace Dawgert F 1:04:04 Walk

60 Sarah Dawgert F 1:04:16 Walk

61 Caelen Grubb F 1:04:49 Walk

62 Aine Grubb F 1:05:22 Walk

63 Mary Grace Phillips F 1:05:23 Walk

Male 14 & Under

1 Aiden Drouse M 25:23 0-14

2 Jake Strong M 30:24 0-14

3 Ryan Syrong M 32:41 0-14

4 Noah Kosierowski M 36:34 0-14

5 Jake Kosierowski M 36:34 0-14

6 Sean McMonagle M 42:20 0-14

7 Nick Drouse M 44:16 0-14

8 Jack Walsh M 50:54 0-14

Male 15-19

1 Corey Loman M 19:09 15-19

2 TJ O'Hearn M 19:11 15-19

3 Paul LaBelle M 19:21 15-19

4 Patrick O'Donnell M 20:56 15-19

5 Michael Brier M 20:03 15-19

6 Reece Ayers M 20:09 15-19

7 Austin Martinelli M 21:59 15-19

8 Nick Andersen M 21:15 15-19

9 Joshua Parmenter M 21:17 15-19

10 Bill Burke M 21:25 15-19

11 Brendan O'Donnell M 22:02 15-19

12 Will Cognetti M 23:49 15-19

13 Warren Acker M 23:00 15-19

14 Ivan Johnson M 23:20 15-19

15 Timmy Farrell M 28:51 15-19

Male 20-29

1 Doug Wilson M 22:32 20-29

2 William Oliver M 25:09 20-29

3 Robert Farrell M 25:25 20-29

4 Brian Frese M 28:10 20-29

5 Bill Conaboy, Jr. M 28:34 20-29

6 Jordann Conaboy M 28:38 20-29

7 Gregory Molluski M 28:41 20-29

8 Joshua Boier M 32:13 20-29

Male 30-39

1 Pat Leonard M 19:29 30-39
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2 Greg Hilldebrand M 19:47 30-39

3 Michael Platt M 21:08 30-39

4 John Miles M 21:10 30-39

5 John Ryan M 22:06 30-39

6 John Palmieri M 22:18 30-39

7 Paul Keeler M 22:20 30-39

8 Tom Zukoski M 22:20 30-39

9 Brandon Pieretti M 23:40 30-39

10 Matt Sloem M 24:50 30-39

11 Ediie Ware M 24:21 30-39

12 Rob Robinson M 24:36 30-39

13 Jamie Donavan M 26:03 30-39

14 Jason Lewis M 27:07 30-39

15 Craig Dailey M 27:20 30-39

16 David Solfanelli M 27:36 30-39

17 Craig Pallman M 27:46 30-39

18 David Hwes M 28:24 30-39

19 John Farrell M 29:43 30-39

20 Scott Hunt M 29:46 30-39

21 Greg Murphy M 31:13 30-39

22 Chip Abrahamsen M 32:13 30-39

23 Greg Frese M 35:53 30-39

24 Todd Ross M 36:36 30-39

25 Matt Daily M 38:40 30-39

Male 40-49

1 Randy White M 20:16 40-49

2 Father Jeff Walsh M 21:51 40-49

3 David Kalinowski M 22:27 40-49

4 Sean McVeigh M 24:20 40-49

5 Paul Gibson M 24:30 40-49

6 Matt McLoughlin M 24:33 40-49

7 Leonard Burke M 24:50 40-49

8 David Peters M 26:25 40-49

9 Tom Simmons M 28:03 40-49

10 Stan Malecki M 29:13 40-49

11 Tim Farrell M 29:43 40-49

12 Tim Welby M 41:14 40-49

Male 50-59

1 Ed Lipski M 20:19 50-59

2 Doug Alter M 20:49 50-59

3 Rueben King M 22:24 50-59

4 Mike Egan M 24:28 50-59
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5 Richard Novack M 26:54 50-59

6 Tom Vanaskie M 28:34 50-59

7 Bob Mollusky M 30:44 50-59

8 Ned Abrahamsen M 32:12 50-59

9 Bill Conaboy, Sr. M 32:14 50-59

10 Pat Conaboy M 33:02 50-59

11 Steve Erickson M 37:13 50-59

Male 60+

1 Roland Gensel M 21:56 60+

2 Vince Fedor M 25:04 60+

3 Richard Diskin M 32:29 60+

4 Tom Horan M 34:35 60+

5 Joe Hart M 34:46 60+

6 Mike Murphy M 35:55 60+

7 Ed Jennings M 41:14 60+

8 Dave Phillips M 57:57 60+

Clydesdale

1 Jim Pate M 24:37 Cly

2 Raymond Pieretti M 32:14 Cly

3 Joe Kosierowski M 36:36 Cly

4 Tom Byrnes M 47:31 Cly

Male Walk

1 John Wills M 34:07 Walk

2 William Surridge M 37:14 Walk

3 Warren Acker M 38:48 Walk

4 Bill Sickles M 41:24 Walk

5 Chris Jordan M 42:45 Walk

6 Bill Farrell M 45:16 Walk

7 Jack Walsh M 45:37 Walk

8 Dean Ross M 47:31 Walk

9 Peter Cognetti M 51:22 Walk

10 Brian Purcell M 51:23 Walk

11 Connor Purcell M 51:27 Walk

12 Peggy Savitsky M 52:16 Walk

13 Caroline Farrell M 54:01 Walk

14 Collin McLeigh M 54:02 Walk

15 Bill Farrell M 55:07 Walk

16 Daniel Goffredo M 55:08 Walk

17 Dave Zinkham M 55:10 Walk

18 Mike Zinkham M 55:11 Walk

19 Chris Zinkham M 55:11 Walk
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20 Scott Ross M 55:25 Walk

21 Dave Rafter M 56:14 Walk

22 Kurt Babcock M 57:21 Walk

23 Mark Rafter M 58:08 Walk

24 Dominic Raft M 58:10 Walk

25 Jim McMonagle M 58:18 Walk

26 Pat Cardoni M 58:47 Walk

27 Joe Cardoni M 59:07 Walk

28 Shawn Barrett M 59:14 Walk

29 Nolan Barrett M 59:33 Walk

30 Patrick Ryan M 59:59 Walk

31 Tommy Ryan M 59:59 Walk

32 Dennis Dawgert M 1:00:11 Walk

33 Eamann Grubb M 1:04:03 Walk

34 Jim McVety M 1:04:16 Walk

35 Declan Grubb M 1:04:17 Walk

36 Joe O'Brien M 1:05:23 Walk


